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Where high frequency meets high speed.

EDI CON Online brings much needed technical training and information
directly to engineers’ desktops and mobile devices. Free, real-time training with

easy registration and access.

O
N

LI
N

E

O
N

LI
N

E

September 10-12, 2019
EDICONONLINE.COM

Featuring 3 Days of:
• Keynotes
• Technical Sessions 
• Workshops & Product Demonstrations

Covering topics in RF, Microwave, Signal Integrity,
Power Integrity, and EMC/EMI

Attendees select their sessions for the online event in a 
single sign-on registration portal. Attendees participate 
live (including Q&A) or watch later on demand.

Sessions include video, traditional webinar, and screen 
sharing formats.



For details on these or a customized sponsorship, contact:

North America  Northeast U.S. Mid-Atlantic, South, Mid-West U.S. Western U.S. 
Carl Sheffres Jaime Leger Mike Hallman Brian Landy
781-619-1949  781-619-1942 301-371-8830 831-426-4143
csheffres@mwjournal.com jleger@mwjournal.com mhallman@mwjournal.com blandy@mwjournal.com

Europe
Richard Vaughan
Tel: +44 207 596 8742
rvaughan@horizonhouse.com

Brigitte Beranek (Germany)
Tel: +49 7125 407 31 18
bberanek@horizonhouse.com

EDI CON: The Industry Conference for RF, Microwave, EMC/EMI and 
High-Speed Digital Engineers, Designers, and System Integrators

Join us in sponsoring 1, 2, or 3 days of online technical training and product information for engineers working in  
high-frequency  or high-speed applications.  A limited number of sponsorships are available for this inaugural online event 
that will be marketed to the extensive databases of Microwave Journal, Signal Integrity Journal, and EDI CON.

Sponsorship Opportunities:
Platinum Sponsor 

(Limit 3)
Track Sponsor 

(Limit 9)
Workshop Sponsor  

(Limit 18)
Highest level of sponsorship 

Participate in one 30-minute keynote
Recognition as track sponsor 
(2-3 minute video or 2 slides)

Present one 30-minute session
(Can also be combined with Track & 

Platinum Sponsorships)

Receive leads from all 3 days of  
technical sessions and keynote  

(registered, live and on-demand for 6 months) 

Receive leads from all technical sessions 
for the sponsored 1-day track

(registered, live and on-demand  
for 6 months)

Receive leads from sponsored  
workshop 

(registered, live and on-demand  
for 6 months)

Logo on event registration page
Logo on wallpaper border of select 

presentations
Logo on all promotional material 
Included in pre-roll intro video

Logo on select promotional material
Includes one PDF document for  

attendees

Logo on select promotional material

$10,000 $ 5,000 $ 3,000 per workshop

China, Hong Kong, Taiwan
Mark Mak
ACT International
Tel: 852-28386298
markm@actintl.com.hk

Japan
Katsuhiro Ishii
Ace Media Service Inc.
Tel: +81 3 5691 3335
amskatsu@dream.com
Korea
Young-Seoh Chinn
JES Media International
Tel: +82 2 481-3411
yschinn@horizonhouse.com

Shenzhen
Michael Tsui
ACT International
Tel: 86-755-25988571
michaelt@actintl.com.hk

Shanghai
Linda Li
ACT International
Tel: 86-21-62511200
lindal@actintl.com.hk

Beijing
Cecily Bian 
ACT International 
Tel: +86 135 5262 1310 
cecilyb@actintl.com.hk

All prices in USD
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Learn More at EDICONONLINE.COM


